Part#: ATPL00BDK-99 Manufacturers: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description: ATPL00B DK 4 BOARDS
RFQ
Part#: ATPH18500200SET Manufacturers: Bopla Enclosures
Description: BOX ALUM GRAY/NAT 7.87"LX7.24"W
RFQ
Part#: ATP4PS-CKIT Manufacturers: Amphenol Tuchel Electronics
Description: ATP PIN & SOCKET WEDGE KIT
RFQ
Part#: ATP405-TL-HX Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH DPAK
RFQ
Part#: ATP404-H-TL-H Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH 60V 95A ATPAK
RFQ
Part#: ATP613-TL-H Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH 500V 5.5A ATPAK
RFQ
Part#: ATPL100A-AZU-Y Manufacturers: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description: IC PWR LINE MCU 144LQFP
RFQ
Part#: ATP404-TL-H Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH 60V 95A ATPAK
RFQ
Part#: ATPH18650250SET Manufacturers: Bopla Enclosures
Description: BOX ALUM GRAY/NAT 9.84"LX7.24"W
RFQ
Part#: ATP602-TL-H Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 5A ATPAK
RFQ
Part#: ATPL100DK-99 Manufacturers: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description: ATPL100 DK 4 BOARDS
RFQ
Part#: ATP401-TL-H Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH 60V 100A ATPAK
RFQ
Part#: ATPL100AEK Manufacturers: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description: EVALUATION KIT FOR ATPL100
RFQ
Part#: ATP304-TL-H Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET P-CH 60V 100A ATPAK
RFQ
Part#: ATP405-TL-H Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH 100V 40A ATPAK
RFQ
Part#: ATPL00B-AZU-Y Manufacturers: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description: IC PWR LINE MCU 144LQFP
RFQ
Part#: ATPH18650200SET Manufacturers: Bopla Enclosures
Description: BOX ALUM GRAY/NAT 7.87"LX7.24"W
RFQ
Part#: ATPL00BSK-99 Manufacturers: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description: ATPL00B SK 2 BOARDS
RFQ
Part#: ATPH33MAHA Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP TANT POLY 33UF 10V 1206
RFQ
Part#: ATPANCOORDINATOR-EK Manufacturers: Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description: EVK FOR G3 PAN COORDINATOR
RFQ
Rose Bopla ATPH18500150SET
ATPH18500150SET
Part Number ATPH18500150SET Manufacturer Bopla Enclosures
Description BOX ALUM GRAY/NAT
5.91"LX7.24"W
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 2413 pcs Data sheet Alu-Topline Series Datasheet
Category Boxes, Enclosures, Racks Weight -
Thickness 0.078" (1.98mm) Size / Dimension 5.906" L x 7.236" W (150.00mm x 183.80mm)
Shipping Info Shipped from Digi-Key Series Alu-Topline
Ratings IP40 Other Names 902-1096
Moisture Sensitivity
Level (MSL) Not Applicable Material Flammability
Rating -
Material Metal, Aluminum with Plastic,
ABS Lids
Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time 11 Weeks
Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height 2.094" (53.20mm)
Features - Detailed Description Box Metal, Aluminum with Plastic, ABS Lids Gray, Natural Split Sides and End Panel(s) 5.906" L x 7.236" W (150.00mm x
183.80mm) X 2.094" (53.20mm)
Design Split Sides and End Panel(s) Container Type Box
Color Gray, Natural Area (L x W) 42.6 in² (275 cm²)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Bopla Enclosures series electronic components. We have 2413 pieces of Bopla Enclosures ATPH18500150SET in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for ATPH18500150SET
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
ATPH18500150SET Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ATPH18500150SET with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ATPH18500150SET Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Bopla Enclosures Hong Kong
BOX ALUM GRAY/NAT 5.91"LX7.24"W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Alu-Topline Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS